
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

200 m W45
Judge: 

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Maryvonne Icarre FRA Faubonne, FRA 11-01-09WORLD RECORD MASTERS (45) 25.44

SEMIFINAL-1 Start: 23-03-31   09:20:41

1 2547 Małgorzata GĄSOWSKA-STĘPNIAK W45 26.925 Q    Poland

2 1864 Silke BRECKENFELDER W45 27.704  SB   Italy

3 143 Caroline ADANT W45 27.823  SB   Belgium

4 2181 Ludmila ŅEFJODOVA-VOLKOVA W45 28.132  SB   Latvia

5 743 Marie-Claude SALIGNAT-PLUMASSE W45 28.391     France

1242 Karen BURLES W45 DNF6     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

SEMIFINAL-2 Start: 23-03-31   09:26:10

1 1808 Annette QUAID W45 26.186 Q    Ireland

2 2013 MONTANO Maria De Lourde QUINO W45 26.735 q    Italy

3 216 Vyara PARVANOVA W45 27.124 q    Bulgaria

4 3614 Elisabet RUZ W45 28.082     Spain

5 1829 Leanne WELLINGS W45 28.621     Ireland

2714 Katarzyna KRYSZTOSIAK W45 DNS3     Poland

SEMIFINAL-3 Start: 23-03-31   09:31:13

1 3234 Adina GHEORGHIU W45 26.036 Q SB   Romania

2 1389 Susie MCLOUGHLIN W45 26.505 q    Great Britain and Northern Ireland

3 1339 Yvette HENRY W45 27.264  SB   Great Britain and Northern Ireland

4 1809 Clare QUINN W45 27.283  SB   Ireland

5 2130 Elizabeth M MUTHUKA W45 28.271     Kenya

6 1966 Marta MANFRIN W45 28.342     Italy
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Qualification: first 1 of each heat(Q)plus 3  fastest (q) qualified

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 SEMIFINA Adina GHEORGHIU W45 Romania 26.031 Q SB   

2 SEMIFINA Annette QUAID W45 Ireland 26.181 Q    

3 SEMIFINA Susie MCLOUGHLIN W45 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 26.502 q    

4 SEMIFINA MONTANO Maria De Lourde QUINO W45 Italy 26.732 q    

5 SEMIFINA Małgorzata GĄSOWSKA-STĘPNIAK W45 Poland 26.921 Q    

6 SEMIFINA Vyara PARVANOVA W45 Bulgaria 27.123 q    

7 SEMIFINA Yvette HENRY W45 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 27.263  SB   

8 SEMIFINA Clare QUINN W45 Ireland 27.284  SB   

9 SEMIFINA Silke BRECKENFELDER W45 Italy 27.702  SB   

10 SEMIFINA Caroline ADANT W45 Belgium 27.823  SB   

11 SEMIFINA Elisabet RUZ W45 Spain 28.084     

12 SEMIFINA Ludmila ŅEFJODOVA-VOLKOVA W45 Latvia 28.134  SB   

13 SEMIFINA Elizabeth M MUTHUKA W45 Kenya 28.275     

14 SEMIFINA Marta MANFRIN W45 Italy 28.346     

15 SEMIFINA Marie-Claude SALIGNAT-PLUMASSE W45 France 28.395     

16 SEMIFINA Leanne WELLINGS W45 Ireland 28.625     

SEMIFINA Katarzyna KRYSZTOSIAK W45 Poland DNSDNS     

SEMIFINA Karen BURLES W45 Great Britain and Northern Ireland DNFDNF     

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W45
1 SEMIFINA Adina GHEORGHIU Romania 26.031 Q SB   

2 SEMIFINA Annette QUAID Ireland 26.181 Q    

3 SEMIFINA Susie MCLOUGHLIN Great Britain and Northern Ireland 26.502 q    

4 SEMIFINA MONTANO Maria De Lourde QUINONEZ Italy 26.732 q    

5 SEMIFINA Małgorzata GĄSOWSKA-STĘPNIAK Poland 26.921 Q    

6 SEMIFINA Vyara PARVANOVA Bulgaria 27.123 q    

7 SEMIFINA Yvette HENRY Great Britain and Northern Ireland 27.263  SB   

8 SEMIFINA Clare QUINN Ireland 27.284  SB   

9 SEMIFINA Silke BRECKENFELDER Italy 27.702  SB   

10 SEMIFINA Caroline ADANT Belgium 27.823  SB   

11 SEMIFINA Elisabet RUZ Spain 28.084     

12 SEMIFINA Ludmila ŅEFJODOVA-VOLKOVA Latvia 28.134  SB   

13 SEMIFINA Elizabeth M MUTHUKA Kenya 28.275     

14 SEMIFINA Marta MANFRIN Italy 28.346     

15 SEMIFINA Marie-Claude SALIGNAT-PLUMASSEAU France 28.395     

16 SEMIFINA Leanne WELLINGS Ireland 28.625     

SEMIFINA Katarzyna KRYSZTOSIAK Poland DNSDNS     

SEMIFINA Karen BURLES Great Britain and Northern Ireland DNFDNF     
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